
Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

75  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

120  
37  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

140  
45  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

160  
54  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Carmel Chairs 2324 2556 3584 3762 3944 2603 2693 2783 2864 2954 3044 3134 3224 3314 4.5 81 OW 33
702-01

Exposed Wood Legs
•   Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
  

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

29
33
18
25
19.5
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

Carmel Sofas 3283 3611 5522 5839 6163 3779 3939 4099 4243 4403 4563 4723 4883 5043 8 144 OW 58
702-58

Exposed Wood Legs
•   Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
  

OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

29
33
18
25
19
46

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

Carmel Sofas 3993 4392 6652 7028 7413 4582 4772 4962 5133 5323 5513 5703 5893 6083 9.5 171 OW 72
702-72

Exposed Wood Legs
•   Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
  

OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

29
33
18
25
19
60

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

Carmel Sofas 4550 5005 7629 8065 8510 5232 5452 5672 5870 6090 6310 6530 6750 6970 11 198 OW 84
702-84

Exposed Wood Legs
•   Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
  

OD
OH
SH
AH

29
33
19
26

  
GSA SIN 711-16



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

50  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

50  
20  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Carmel Benches 2596 2856 4135 4353 4576 2937 3047 3157 3256 3366 3476 3586 3696 3806 5.5 99 OW 60
702-60B Arms

Exposed Wood Legs
•   Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
  

OD
OH
SH
AH

21
26
18
26

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

Carmel Benches 2565 2822 3965 4163 4365 2875 2975 3075 3165 3265 3365 3465 3565 3665 5 90 OW 60
702-60BA Armless

Exposed Wood Legs
•   Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
  

OD
OH

21
18

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

  
 

Carmel Details
Suitable for Sectional Designs
  
Exposed Wood Legs
Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
View Maple Wood Standard Finishes

  

https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/16/Maple/

